Aeron 2023 Product Range

Code

A19HD29140
A19HD29160
A19HD29180
A19HD29200

A19SL26140S
A19SL26150S
A19SL26160
A19SL26175

A19SL26130
A19SL26150
A19SL26140

A19BCS140
A19BCS150
A21BCOW170
A21BCOW190
A21BCOW220

A19BPS180
A19BPS230

A19SVA140
A19SVA160
A19SVA180
A19SVA200

A19SVC140
A19SVC150
A16BVC6M160
A16BVC6M180

A18UXT36
A18UXT46
A18CUXT36
A18CUXT46

A19FST36
A18FST46
A18FCST36
A18FCST46

A16TBC002
A16UA002

A16B120K

EAN CODE

6970963640480
6970963640497
6970963640503
6970963640510

6970963640695
6970963640701
6970963640541
6970963640558

6970963640527
6970963640688
6970963640534

6970963640565
6970963640572
6970963640954
6970963640961
6970963640978

6970963640664
6970963640671

6970963640626
6970963640633
6970963640640
6970963640657

6870963640732
6970963640749

6970963640329
6970963640411
6970963640428
6970963640336

6970963640435
6970963640442
6970963640459
6970963640466

6970963640114

Item Name
BOOM

with Alloy Lever

Alloy HD 29
Alloy HD 29
Alloy HD 29
Alloy HD 29

with Alloy Lever

Alloy SL 26 STD/RDM cup
Alloy SL 26 STD/RDM cup
Alloy SL 26 STD/RDM cup
Alloy SL 26 STD/RDM cup

Alloy SL 26 RDM
Alloy SL 26 RDM
Alloy SL 26 RDM

with Alloy Lever

V GRIP

Carbon Slim RDM
Carbon Slim RDM
Carbon inside Wide tail

Carbon Outside Wide tail
Carbon Outside Wide tail

OS Slalom
OS Race

Alloy SV
Alloy SV
Alloy SV
Alloy SV

V GRIP Carbon Prepreg

SV CARBON
SV CARBON
V Grip carbon
V Grip carbon

EXTENSIONS

Skinny U-Pin Alloy
Skinny U-Pin Alloy
Skinny U-Pin Carbon
Skinny U-Pin Carbon

8:1 Alloy
8:1 Alloy
8:1 Carbon
8:1 Carbon

Tendon Base
Universal Adapter

Boom

Range

140 - 200
160 - 220
180 - 240
200 - 260

140 - 190
150 - 200
160 - 210
175 - 225

130-170
140 - 190
150 - 200

140 - 190
150 - 200
170-220
190-240
220-270

180-240
230-260

140-190
160-210
180-230
200-250

140-190
150-200
160-210
180-230

Adjustment Range

0-36cm
0-46cm
0-36cm
0-46cm

2-36cm
2-46¢cm
2-36cm
2-46¢cm

North Pin

120-170

Material

T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque

T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque

T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque

Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon

T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque

T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque
T8 Monocoque

carbon
carbon
carbon
carbon

Cleat Pulley

2007
2007
2007
2007

2009 NEW
2009 NEW
2021
2009 NEW

Diameter

29mm
29mm
29mm
29mm

Full 26mm

Full 26mm

Full 26mm
26mm

Full 26mm
Full 26mm
Full 26mm

24.5mm

24.5mm
27mm oval
28mm oval
28mm oval

33mm (29 in harness)
33mm (29 in harness)

26mm
26mm
26mm
26mm

24.5 mm
24.5mm
26 mm
26 mm

Diameter

RDM
RDM
RDM
RDM

STD 48mm
STD 48mm
STD 48mm
STD 48mm

Verkoop

€ 249,00
€ 259,00
€ 269,00
€279,00

€ 249,00
€ 259,00
€ 259,00
€ 269,00

€ 239,00
€ 249,00
€ 259,00

€799,00

€ 849,00

€ 999,00
€1.299,00
€ 1.399,00

€ 299,00
€319,00

€ 259,00
€ 269,00
€ 269,00
€ 279,00

€799,00

€ 849,00

€ 899,00
€1.079,00

€95,00
€99,00
€ 169,00
€219,00

€ 129,00




